
THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG 

Hire Charges for Multi-Purpose Sports Hall 
 

 

 

 
Type 

 
Rate 
HK$ 

 
For CU Organization (per two-hour session) 
 
 

a) Weekdays 
 
 

b) Weekends and Public Holidays 
 

1) Up to 50 Participants 
 

2) 51 to 150 Participants 
 

3) 151 to 250 Participants 
 

4) over 250 Participants 

Attendant Staff (per staff per session) 

PA System (per session) 

 

 
 
 
 

Free 
 

 
 
 

1,000 
 

1,680 
 

2,415
 

3,465 
 

 
230 

 

 
380 

For Non-CU Organization (per two-hour session) 
 

 
(All days) 

1) Up to 50 Participants 
2) 51 to 150 Participants 
3) 151 to 250 Participants 
4) over 250 Participants 

Attendant Staff (per staff per session) 

PA System (per session) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2,310 
4,620
8,085 

14,715
 

 
470 

 
 

755 
 

With effective from July 2023 
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