## THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG Hire Charges for Multi-Purpose Sports Hall 2023/24

Туре	Rate
	HK\$
For CU Organization (per two-hour session)	
a) Weekdays	Free
b) Weekends and Public Holidays	
1) Up to 50 Participants	1,000
2) 51 to 150 Participants	1,680
3) 151 to 250 Participants	2,415
4) over 250 Participants	3,465
Attendant Staff (per staff per session)  PA System (per session)	230 380
For Non-CU Organization (per two-hour session)	
(All days)	
1) Up to 50 Participants	2,310
2) 51 to 150 Participants	4,620
3) 151 to 250 Participants	8,085
4) over 250 Participants	14,715
Attendant Staff (per staff per session)	470
PA System (per session)	755

With effective from July 2023